
2019-2020 SCHOOL Spirit Days! 

Friday, August 23    Favorite Jersey Day! 

Friday, August 30 Super Hero Day! In honor of the opening of our 

very own coffee shop the SUPER BREW!  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

P vs. T Spirit Week! 

Tuesday, September 3  America Day! 

Wednesday, September 4 Crazy Red and Black Day! 

Thursday, September 5  Mock the Mounties Day! 

Friday, September 6  SPIRIT SHIRT Day! Make sure to see a Varsity or JV 

Cheerleader to order your SPIRIT Shirt! 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Friday, September 13  Favorite Pisgah T-Shirt and Jeans Day! 

Friday, September 20  Camo Day! 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Homecoming Spirit Week! 

Monday, September 23  Make Yourself at HOME Day! (Pajamas)  

Tuesday, September 24  HOME Away From HOME Day! (Tacky Tourist) 

Wednesday, September 25 Twin Like Your Favorite HOMEies (Twin with 

Friends/Teachers) 

Thursday, September 26  HOMEtown Day! (Country/Western) 

Friday, September 27  HOMEcoming Day! (Class Colors) 

  Seniors – BLACK 

  Juniors – RED 

  Sophomores – GREY 

  Freshmen – WHITE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Friday, October 4  Pink Out Day! 

Friday, October 11   Frat Boy Friday!    



Friday, October 18  The Greatest Show Day! (Circus Characters) 

Friday, October 25  Flannel Friday! 

Friday, November 1  Disney Day! (Favorite Disney Character) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Celebrate Our Seniors Week! 

Monday, November 4  Favorite College T-Shirt Day! 

Tuesday, November 5  Dress Like Your Favorite Teacher Day! 

Wednesday, November 6 Senior Citizen Day!  

Thursday, November 7  Dress Like Your Favorite TV/Movie Character Day! 

Friday, November 8  Neon Day! (The Future is Bright) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Friday, November 15  BLACK OUT Day! 

Friday, November 22  TBA by DECA 

Friday, December 6  Tacky Christmas Sweater Day 

Friday, December 13  Mathlete vs. Athlete Day! (Get ready for Exams) 

Friday, December 20  EXAMS 

Friday, January 10  Favorite Pisgah Sweatshirt Day! 

Friday, January 17  Country vs. The Country Club Day! 

Friday, January 24  Decades Day! 

Friday, January 31  America Day!  

Friday, February 7  Flannel Friday Day! 

Friday, February 14  RED OUT Day! 

Friday, February 21  Mardi Gras Day! 

National FFA Week February 22-29 

Friday, February 28  TBA By FFA  

Friday, March 6  Tie Dye Day! 



Friday, March 13  MEME Day! 

Friday, March 20  Favorite Sport Day! 

Friday, March 27  North Carolina is Home Day! 

Friday, April 3 Early Dismissal Pajama Day! 

Friday, April 10  SPRING BREAK!  

Friday, April 17  Hawaiian Day! 

Friday, May 1  Favorite College T-Shirt/Sweatshirt Day! 

Friday, May 8  HAT Day! 

Friday, May 15  PURPLE OUT Day (Relay for Life) 

Tentative Yearbook Week May 18-22 

Friday, May 22  Favorite Pisgah T-Shirt Day! 

Friday, May 29  TBA if we are not taking Exams 


